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Women / 5P / Jr. A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lowe104
Denton Gymnastics

9.700 9.550 9.7009.100 38.050
1 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Teagan Prater126
Olympia Hills Gymn

9.300 9.600 9.5009.600 38.000
2 1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Hastings145
Woga Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.6009.300 37.050
4 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Claire Ewing136
US Gold Gymn

9.000 9.100 9.5009.100 36.700
5T 4T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Leah Bjornholm135
US Gold Gymn

9.150 9.000 9.0509.300 36.500
3 7 2T 6 5 

5 

Kenley Karr146
Woga Gymnastics

8.700 9.600 8.8009.100 36.200
7 1T 5T 7 6 

6 

Kathryn Bauroth105
Eagle Gymnastics

9.000 7.600 9.4009.250 35.250
5T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Piper McKee103
Achievers

8.100 9.100 8.3508.600 34.150
8T 4T 8 8 8 

8 

Evangelina Rosas111
Empire Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 8.3008.150 32.800
8T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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